1
Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) Awareness and Cell
Understanding the importance of protecting intellectual property, Shri Mahaveer College has taken
several measures to raise awareness about IPR and provide support for intellectual property
management:
IPR Awareness Programs:
The college regularly conducts seminars, workshops, and awareness programs on IPR. These
initiatives educate students and faculty about the significance of intellectual property, the process of

property rights effectively.
6
GLIMPSES:
7
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS:
S. No. Name Registration No. Year E Mail
1 Abhishek Jain SMC22A004 B.COM (P) I abhijain12975@gmail.com
2 Aashika Swami SMC22A001 B.COM (P) I aashikavaishnav99@gmail.com
3 AayushLulla SMC22A002 B.COM (P) I vanshlulla2728@gmail.com
4 AayushMendiratta SMC22A003 B.COM (P) I msudhanshu4@gamail.com
5 Abhishek Rai SMC22A005 B.COM (P) I
6 AkankshaNandwana SMC22A006 B.COM (P) I nandwana.akansha@gmail.com
7 AkshitTotla SMC22A007 B.COM (P) I akshittotla24@gmail.com
8 AmanSoni SMC22A008 B.COM (P) I aman2002soni@gmail.com
9 Ameenuddin SMC22A009 B.COM (P) I aminu0444@gmail.com
10 AnannyaTripathi SMC22A010 B.COM (P) I tripathianannya03@gmail.com
11 Anushka Amit Nahar SMC22A011 B.COM (P) I anushkanahar09@gmail.com
12 Arin Dakalia SMC22A012 B.COM (P) I arinjain6465@gmail.com
13 Asad Khan SMC22A013 B.COM (P) I asadhk0777@gmail.com
14 Avigat Sharma SMC22A014 B.COM (P) I sharmaavigat8@gmail.com
15 BhanuPratap Singh SMC22A015 B.COM (P) I narukaabhanu2003@gmail.com
16 Bharat Tanwani SMC22A016 B.COM (P) I bharattanwani19@gmail.com
17 BhavikaKataria SMC22A017 B.COM (P) I
18 BhavishaKeswani SMC22A018 B.COM (P) I bhavishkeswani564@gmail.com
19 Bhavya Jain SMC22A019 B.COM (P) I bhavya14jain@gmail.com
20 Cherry Jain SMC22A020 B.COM (P) I ashaj4770@gmail.com
21 Dev Agarwal SMC22A021 B.COM (P) I ayuc1998@gmail.com
22 Dev Jain SMC22A022 B.COM (P) I
23 Devansh Agarwal SMC22A023 B.COM (P) I thisdevansh@gmail.com
24 Dilanshi Jain SMC22A024 B.COM (P) I jaindilanshi@gmail.com
8
25 DivyanshGodika SMC22A025 B.COM (P) I
26 Divyansh Kala SMC22A026 B.COM (P) I divyansh2002kala@gmail.com
27 Diya Agrawal SMC22A027 B.COM (P) I adiya2933@gmail.com
28 Farhan Qureshi SMC22A028 B.COM (P) I farhanq632@gmail.com
29 GarimaTehlyani SMC22A029 B.COM (P) I garimat1818@gmail.com
30 GautamRamrakhani SMC22A030 B.COM (P) I gautamramrakhani425@gmail.com
31 JagratiKumawat SMC22A031 B.COM (P) I
32 Jai Agarwal SMC22A032 B.COM (P) I
33 KananRawat SMC22A033 B.COM (P) I kanakrawat612@gmail.com
34 KeshavSinghal SMC22A034 B.COM (P) I ksbtp2002@gmail.com
35 Kunal Pathak SMC22A035 B.COM (P) I pathakkunal33@gmail.com
36 KunalSethi SMC22A036 B.COM (P) I mickysethi2003@gmail.com
37 Kushagra Goyal SMC22A037 B.COM (P) I goyalkush2017@gmail.com
38
Lakshaya A
Ramchandani
SMC22A038 B.COM (P) I
39 Lakshya Gupta SMC22A039 B.COM (P) I lakshya.gupta5002@gmail.com
40 LaveenaSoni SMC22A040 B.COM (P) I laveenas80@gmail.com
41 LavinaAswani SMC22A041 B.COM (P) I narendraaswani4@gmail.com
42 Laxika Sharma SMC22A042 B.COM (P) I laxikasharma2314@gmail.com
43 Love Tambi SMC22A043 B.COM (P) I lovetambi6@gmail.com
44 Manan Lalwani SMC22A044 B.COM (P) I manankalwani9@gmail.com
45 MeghnaRaghani SMC22A045 B.COM (P) I meghnaraghari2003@gmail.com
46
Mohammad
AsjadFarooqi
SMC22A046 B.COM (P) I